1
clever light solutions
flexiLED
- the ultimate flexibility
3
clever light solutions2
fl exiLED
fl exiLED off ers a simple, long life and cost eff ective solution for a vast number of applications where

lighting.
• 8.0mm x 1.2mm
• Up to 1050 lm/m
• 5m length
• IP20
• Available in 2400K – 6500K
• CRI: 80/90/95
• 12V/24V options
Part Number Colour CRI
Typ
lumens/m
LEDs/m
Voltage
Input
W/m mA/m
FE-LF060NB12-865-N 6500K 80 1050 60 12 9.6 800
FE-LF060NB12-840-N 4000K 80 1000 60 12 9.6 800
FE-LF060NB12-827-N 2700K 80 880 60 12 9.6 800
FE-LF060NB12-965-N 6500K 90 890 60 12 9.6 800
FE-LF060NB12-940-N 4000K 90 850 60 12 9.6 800
FE-LF060NB12-927-N 2700K 90 750 60 12 9.6 800
FE-LF060NB12-U27-N 2700K 95 660 60 12 9.6 800
24V solutions are available; please contact Forge Europa’s sales team for more information
8mm1.
2m
m

iced
iced xtra
iced ultra
15
clever light solutions14
fl exiLED -  skinny dome & dome
SKINNY DOME
DOME
Part Number Colour CRI
Typ
lumens/m
LEDs/m
Voltage
Input
W/m mA/m
FE-LF060NB12-865-C 6500K 80 900 60 12 9.6 800
FE-LF060NB12-840-C 4000K 80 860 60 12 9.6 800
FE-LF060NB12-827-C 2700K 80 760 60 12 9.6 800
FE-LF060NB12-965-C 6500K 90 770 60 12 9.6 800
FE-LF060NB12-940-C 4000K 90 730 60 12 9.6 800
FE-LF060NB12-927-C 2700K 90 640 60 12 9.6 800
FE-LF060NB12-U40-C 4000K 95 650 60 12 9.6 800
FE-LF060NB12-U27-C 2700K 95 570 60 12 9.6 800
24V solutions are available; please contact Forge Europa’s sales team for more information
Part Number Colour CRI
Typ
lumens/m
LEDs/m
Voltage
Input
W/m mA/m
FE-LF060NB12-865-P 6500K 80 900 60 12 9.6 800
FE-LF060NB12-840-P 4000K 80 860 60 12 9.6 800
FE-LF060NB12-827-P 2700K 80 760 60 12 9.6 800
FE-LF060NB12-965-P 6500K 90 770 60 12 9.6 800
FE-LF060NB12-940-P 4000K 90 730 60 12 9.6 800
FE-LF060NB12-927-P 2700K 90 640 60 12 9.6 800
FE-LF060NB12-U40-P 4000K 95 650 60 12 9.6 800
FE-LF060NB12-U27-P 2700K 95 570 60 12 9.6 800
24V solutions are available; please contact Forge Europa’s sales team for more information
When you need great lighting quickly and eff ectively and you need something robust,
the dome range off ers some extra protection.
8mm

• Available 2400K – 6500K
• CRI: 80/90/95
• 12V/24V options
17
clever light solutions16
fl exiLED - iced & iced xtra
ICED
ICED XTRA
Part Number Colour CRI
Typ
lumens/m
LEDs/m
Voltage
Input
W/m mA/m
FE-LF060NB12-865-S 6500K 80 950 60 12 9.6 800
FE-LF060NB12-840-S 4000K 80 900 60 12 9.6 800
FE-LF060NB12-827-S 2700K 80 790 60 12 9.6 800
FE-LF060NB12-965-S 6500K 90 800 60 12 9.6 800
FE-LF060NB12-940-S 4000K 90 770 60 12 9.6 800
FE-LF060NB12-927-S 2700K 90 670 60 12 9.6 800
FE-LF060NB12-U27-S 2700K 95 590 60 12 9.6 800
24V solutions are available; please contact Forge Europa’s sales team for more information
Part Number Colour CRI
Typ
lumens/m
LEDs/m
Voltage
Input
W/m mA/m
FE-LF060NB12-865-R 6500K 80 900 60 12 9.6 800
FE-LF060NB12-840-R 4000K 80 860 60 12 9.6 800
FE-LF060NB12-827-R 2700K 80 760 60 12 9.6 800
FE-LF060NB12-965-R 6500K 90 770 60 12 9.6 800
FE-LF060NB12-940-R 4000K 90 730 60 12 9.6 800
FE-LF060NB12-927-R 2700K 90 640 60 12 9.6 800
FE-LF060NB12-U40-R 4000K 95 650 60 12 9.6 800
FE-LF060NB12-U27-R 2700K 95 570 60 12 9.6 800
24V solutions are available; please contact Forge Europa’s sales team for more information
Iced fl exiLED gives you total peace of mind and allows you to create stunning lighting
in the most demanding situations.
8mm

•	 Up to 510 lm/m
•	 5m length
•	 IP67
•	 Available 2400K – 5000K
•	 CRI:80
•	 24V input
12mm
Light Emission8mm
Part Number Colour CRI
Typ
lumens/m
LEDs/m
Voltage
Input
W/m mA/m
FE-LF182SE24CW-F 5000K 80 510 182 24 12.5 520
FE-LF182SE24NW-F 4250K 80 460 182 24 12.5 520
FE-LF182SE24WW-F 3000K 80 400 182 24 12.5 520
FE-LF182SE24UWW-F 2500K 80 360 182 24 12.5 520
20
No representation, warranty, responsibility or liability is or will be accepted by Forge Europa Limited in relation to the
accuracy or completeness of any information it provides. It is the responsibility of the customer to verify the suitabil-
ity of the product for its application. All design work supplied by Forge Europa Limited is to be assumed confidential